
Výsledné pořadí  

Liga Panenský Týnec

Pořadatel               LMK 215 Kladno

Místo konání                Letiště Panenský Týnec

Kategorie                    F1G, F1H, F1J, F1A, F1S,  A3, P30, H, V, Hist A, B, 

Ředitel soutěže     Kubeš Josef

Sport. komisař Modr Miloslav

Časoměřiči měření navzájem

A3 13.11. 12.3. 13.3. 22.10. 23.10. celkem:

1.  Šafler Milan Kopidlno 318-01 16 15 15 16 62

2. Braha Zdeněk Slaný 85-36 14 13 27

3. Znamenáček Martin Bílina 494-13 11 11

F1H

1.  Šafler Milan Kopidlno 318-01 16 16 15 47

2. Braha Pavel Slaný 85-06 13 11 24

3. Braha Zdeněk Slaný 85-36 11 13 24

F1A

1. Dudáček Zdeněk Bílina 494-03 13 15 28

2. Tauer Jaroslav BVL 50-22 16 11 27

3. Tauer Tomáš BVL 50-23 15 15

4. Zajíc Jan Kopidlno 318-24 13 13

5. Zajíc František Kopidlno 318-20 10 10

F1B



1. Nový Milan Dubí 273-01 15 15

P30

1. Voldřich Jan Kladno 215-27 13 15 28

3. Krejčík Václav Kopidlno 318-08 10 15 25

4. Kubeš Josef Kladno 215-02 13 11 24

5. Drnec Jaroslav Kladno 215-08 15 15

6. Plecer Tomáš Praha 4 74-371 15 15

7. Bernklau Matyáš Praha 4 13 13

8. Vrba Jan Kladno 215-24 11 11

9. Chlum Tomáš Praha 4 10 10

10. Vlach Otakar Praha 4 74-82 9 9

11. Modr Miloslav Kladno 215-01 8 8

F1G

1. Kohutič Michal Kladno 215-37 10 11 13 34

2. Vodička Jan Praha 4 74-45 16 13 29

3. Horký Alois Litoměřice 418-08 13 16 29

4. Klíma Bohumil Kladno 215-67 11 15 26

5. Hasal Lukáš BVL 15 15

6. Krejčík Václav Kopidlno 318-08 11 11

7. Hasalová Nela BVL 11 11

8. Beneš Tomáš Varnsdorf 44-101 10 10

9. Malásek Miloslav Praha 4 74-147 9 9

F1S

1. Nečásek Pavel Ml. Boleslav 54-55 16 15 31

H - žáci



1. Kubeš Jan ml. Kladno 11 15 15 41

2. Trtík Oldřich Dubí 273-17 15 13 10 38

3. Trtík Luboš Dubí 273-18 13 15 9 37

4. Hloušek Jiří K. Žehrovice 205-31 15 15

5. Papánek Andreas Kladno 215-88 13 13

6. Šafus Ondřej Kladno 215-66 11 11

7. Šmolík David Kladno 215-87 8 8

8. Olivová Amálie Kladno 215-84 7 7

H - jun + sen

1. Nečásek Jakub Ml. Boleslav 54-56 10 13 13 7 43

2. Vydra Kamil K. Žehrovice 205-40 15 15 10 40

3. Kubeš Jan st. Kladno 8 11 15 34

4. Vrba Zdeněk Jihlava 468-57 13 10 13 26

5. Znamenáček Martin Bílina 494-13 11 13 24

6. Caska Karel Chotěboř 198-15 9 9 5 23

7. Dlouhý Václav Karlovy Vary 291-54 11 8 19

8. Trtík Oldřich st. Dubí 273-3 10 6 16

9. Schiferdecker Jiří Louny 285-47 15 15

10. Tykal Tomáš ČSA Praha 416-32 15 15

11. Hloušek Jiří K. Žehrovice 205-88 11 11

12. Vydra Kamil K. Žehrovice 205-40 10 10

13. Oliva Matěj Kladno 215-43 9 9

14. Jandlová Pavla Dubí 273-19 7 7

15. Houba Stanislav Kladno 215-75 4 4

Vystřelovadla

Nečásek Pavel Ml. Boleslav 54-55 15 13 13 16 11 68

1. Vrba Zdeněk Jihlava 468-57 11 15 15 41

2. Dlouhý Václav Karlovy Vary 291-54 7 13 13 33

3. Dlouhá Alena Karlovy Vary 291-80 8 11 9 28



4. Valtera Petr Kladno 215-21 11 15 26

5. Caska Karel Chotěboř 198-15 15 9 10 24

6. Vrba Jan Kladno 215-24 10 8 6 24

7. Trtík Oldřich st. Dubí 273-3 6 10 8 24

8. Modr Miloslav Kladno 215-01 11 6 2 19

9. Trtík Oldřich Dubí 273-17 5 9 5 19

10. Trtík Luboš Dubí 273-18 7 4 11

11. Vlach Otakar Praha 4 74-82 10 10

12. Kubeš Josef Kladno 215-02 10 10

13. Dvořák Pavel Praha 4 74-04 9 9

14. Beranová Ludmila Drozdov 91-24 8 8

15.16.Houba Stanislav Kladno 215-75 7 7

17. Jandlová Pavla Dubí 273-19 4 4

18. Oliva Matěj Kladno 215-43 3 3

19. Olivová Amálie Kladno 215-84 1 1

A hist

1. Cholava Jan Bílina 15 15

2. Drnec Jaroslav Kladno 215-08 15 15

3. Trepeš František Praha 13 13

Bv1 hist

1. Gerlický Zdeněk Litoměřice 15 15 15 45

Bv2 hist

1. Tichý František Slaný 85-17 15 15 30

2. Drnec Jaroslav Kladno 215-08 13 13

Zpracoval 26.10. 2022, Kubeš Josef


